Rangliste Bike Race Appenzell vom 18.08.2018

Fun Herren
Rang Nr  Name

1. 191 Miggler Remo (1996, Thal)
2. 153  Walther Michael (1989, Winterthur)
3. 108 Mudller Jan (1993, Weissbad)
4. 183  Vincenz Linard (1993, Andiast)
5. 104 Schober Sandro (1995, Thal)
6. 195 Bister Ramon (1999, Lutzenberg)
7. 247 Dintino Flavio (1990, Biitschwil)
8. 214 Brandenburg Lukas (1999, Thal)
9. 242  Neff Silvan (1997, Appenzell Steinegg)
10. 107 Bantle Yannou (1998, Appenzell Steinegg)

Team

bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch / RV
Altenrhein

Velothek-Kalag

Dani's Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

BMC bike team
disentis.shop / VC Surselva
OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team / RV
Altenrhein

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team / RV
Altenrhein

Motorama Holenstein Race
Team

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK
STEVENS Bike Team / RV
Altenrhein

Dani's Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

Danis Bike Team / RMC
Appenzell

1
12:53.2

13:00.1
13:02.8
13:02.0

13:09.7

13:457

13:39.1

13:36.6

13:59.5

14:13.9
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14:04 .2

14:39.1
14:37.8
15:09.6

15:33.0

15:11.4

15:11.9

15:27.9

16:14.3

17:14.9

3
14:28.7

14:345
15:135
15:27 1

15:16.6

15:243

15:44.7

16:27.7

16:35.7

17:33.1

4
14:12.4

15:03.9
14:53.2
14:58.2

15:228

15:38.6

15:27.0

15:47.8

16:18.5

18:00.1

Gesamt
55:38.4

57:175
57:473
58:36.9

59:22 1

59:59.9

01:00:02.6

01:01:20.0

01:03:08.1

01:07:02.0



